N e v e r  s t o p  t h i n k i n g .
HYS72D16000GR-[7/8]-A
HYS72D32001GR-[7/8]-A
Registered DDR SDRAM-Modules
DDR SDRAM
Data Sheet,  Rev. 1.04, Jan. 2004
Memory Products
Edition 2004-01

for example “PC2100R”, the latencies (for example “20330” means CAS latency = 2, tRCD latency = 3 and
tRP latency = 3 ) and the Raw Card used for this module.
Table 2 Ordering Information
Type Compliance Code Description SDRAM Technology
PC2100 (CL=2)
HYS72D16000GR-7-A PC2100R-20330-A1 one bank 128 MB Reg. DIMM 128 Mbit (×8)
HYS72D32001GR-7-A PC2100R-20330-B1 one bank 256 MB Reg. DIMM 128 Mbit (×4)
PC1600 (CL=2)
HYS72D16000GR-8-A PC1600R-20220-A1 one bank 128 MB Reg. DIMM 128 Mbit (×8)
HYS72D32001GR-8-A PC1600R-20220-B1 one bank 256 MB Reg. DIMM 128 Mbit (×4)
Data Sheet 7 Rev. 1.04, 2004-01
 10282003-ROLI-0GQ8
HYS72D[16000/32001]GR-[7/8]-A
Registered DDR SDRAM Modules